
Last Name First Name Organization E-mail

Burgos-Gomez Ed FHWA - TX ed.burgos-gomez@dot.gov

Chacon Michael TxDOT (TRF) Michael.Chacon@txdot.gov

Geedipally Srinivas TTI Srinivas-G@tti.tamu.edu

Hanni Larbi TxDOT (TRF) Larbi.Hanni@txdot.gov

Hatchitt Ann TxDOT (TRF) Ann.Hatchitt@txdot.gov

Hayes Amelia "Millie" FHWA - TX amelia.hayes@dot.gov

Herbel Susan
SUB Consulting 

Services, LLC.
susan.b.herbel@gmail.com

 

Hollis Jim TxDOT (TRF) jim.hollis@txdot.gov

Lott Heather TxDOT (TRF) Heather.Lott@txdot.gov

Pence Terry TxDOT (TRF) Terry.Pence@txdot.gov

Person Jason TxDOT (TRF) Jason.Person@txdot.gov

Ratke Stephen FHWA - TX Stephen.Ratke@dot.gov

Shipp Eva TTI E-Shipp@tti.tamu.edu

Wunderlich Robert TTI r-wunderlich@tti.tamu.edu

Villarreal George TxDOT (TRF) George.villarreal@txdot.gov 

Thomas Olivia TTI 0-thomas@tti.tamu.edu

Aiello Nicholas TxDOT nicholas.aiello@txdot.gov

Texas Strategic Highway Safety Plan

Management Team
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